
Gaithersburg Studio
220 Perry Pkwy #8

Gaithersburg, MD 20877
301-762-1757

Clarksburg Studio
22530 Gateway Center Dr #200

Clarksburg, MD 20871
301-358-3900

M B T  G A I T H E R S B U R G M B T  C L A R K S B U R G

C o n t a c t

contact@mbtdance.org www.mbtdance.org

4TH WEEK 50% OFF WITH 4 DAYTIME CAMPS
5TH WEEK 75% OFF WITH 5 DAYTIME CAMPS
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9-4
1-4:30

9-1
9-4

$320
$240
$192
$340

 Week                        Camps                                     Age       Time      Price   

Storybook Dance Camp
Dance, Arts, & Crafts Camp
Dance, Arts, & Crafts Camp

  (Closed Wednesday, June 19th)

3-5
6-8

8-10

9-1
9-4
9-4

$192
$320
$320

June 
24-28

June 
24-28

July 
1-5

July 
1-5

July 
8-12

July 
8-12

July 
15-19

July 
15-19

July 
22-26

July 
22-26

July 29-
Aug 2

July 29-
Aug 2

Aug
5-9

Aug
5-9

Aug
12-16

Aug
12-16

Aug
19-23

Aug
19-23

Junior Ballet Intensive  
Junior Ballet Intensive 
Once Upon a Ballet Camp
Pre-Pointe Workshop (Invitation Only)

(Placement Required) 
(Placement Required) 

Broadway Musical Dance Camp
Mini Hip Hop Dance Camp

7-11
4-6

9-4
9-1

7-9
9-12
4-6
11+

9-4
9-4
9-1

1-4:30

Broadway Musical Dance Camp
Mini Hip Hop Dance Camp
Week of Ballets (Placement Required)

  (Closed Thursday, July 4th)

Dance Performance Camp
Once Upon a Ballet Camp
Junior Ballet Intensive 

  (Closed Thursday, July 4th)
(Placement Required) 

7-11
4-6
12+

7-11
4-6

7-10

9-4
9-1
9-4

9-4
9-1
9-4

$425
$425
$240
$300

$395
$240

Summer Ballet Intensive 
        (Placement Required)

Once Upon a Ballet Camp

11+

4-6

9-4

9-1

Storybook Dance Camp
Dance, Arts, & Crafts Camp
Dance, Arts, & Crafts Camp

3-5
6-8

8-10

9-1
9-4
9-4

$320
$192
$340

$320
$192
$340

$450

$240

$240
$395
$395

Summer Ballet Intensive 
        (Placement Required)

Mini Hip Hop Dance Camp

10+

4-6

9-4

9-1

$450

$240
Broadway Musical Dance Camp
Once Upon a Ballet Camp

7-11
4-6

9-4
9-1

$395
$240

Junior Ballet Intensive  
Junior Ballet Intensive 
Once Upon a Ballet Camp
Ballet Stretch & Tone

7-9
9-12
4-6
11+

9-4
9-4
9-1

1-4:30

$425
$425
$240
$215

Dance Performance Camp
Mini Hip Hop Dance Camp

7-11
4-6

9-4
9-1

$395
$240

Summer Ballet Intensive 
        (Placement Required)

Storybook Dance Camp

10+

3-5

9-4

9-1

$450

$240

Storybook Dance Camp
Dance, Arts, & Crafts Camp
Dance, Arts, & Crafts Camp

3-5
6-8

8-10

9-1
9-4
9-4

$240
$395
$395

Summer Ballet Intensive 
        (Placement Required)

Once Upon a Ballet Camp

11+

4-6

9-4

9-1

$450

$240

Dance Performance Camp
Mini Hip Hop Dance Camp

7-11
4-6

9-4
9-1

$395
$240

Junior Ballet Intensive  
Junior Ballet Intensive 
Mini Hip Hop Dance Camp

7-9
9-12
4-6

(Placement Required) 
(Placement Required) 

(Placement Required) 

(Placement Required) Broadway Musical Dance Camp
Once Upon a Ballet Camp

7-11
4-6

9-4
9-1

$395
$240

Storybook Dance Camp
Dance, Arts, & Crafts Camp
Dance, Arts, & Crafts Camp

3-5
6-8

8-10

9-1
9-4
9-4

$240
$395
$395

Ballet Boot Camp

9-4
9-4
9-1

$425
$425
$240

9-111+ $250

7-11
11+
4-6
11+


