## Theatre & Academy MBT Summer 2024 Summer Camps & Intensives



**4TH WEEK 50% OFF WITH 4 DAYTIME CAMPS 5TH WEEK 75% OFF WITH 5 DAYTIME CAMPS** 

ا الماميدية م حيره	MBT GAITHERSBURG							MBT CLARKSBURG					
	Week	Camps	Age	Time	Price		Week	Camps	Age	Time	Price		
WEEK 1	June 17-21	<ul> <li>Dance Performance Camp</li> <li>Pre-Pointe Workshop (Invitation Only)</li> <li>Mini Hip Hop Dance Camp</li> <li>Ballet Boot Camp</li> <li>(Closed Wednesday, June 19th)</li> </ul>	7-11 11+ 4-6 11+	9-4 1-4:30 9-1 9-4	\$320 \$240 \$192 \$340	WEEK 1	June 17-21	<ul> <li>Storybook Dance Camp</li> <li>Dance, Arts, &amp; Crafts Camp</li> <li>Dance, Arts, &amp; Crafts Camp</li> <li>(Closed Wednesday, June 19th)</li> </ul>	3-5 6-8 8-10	9-1 9-4 9-4	\$192 \$320 \$320		
WEEK 2	June 24-28	<ul> <li>Junior Ballet Intensive (Placement Required)</li> <li>Junior Ballet Intensive (Placement Required)</li> <li>Once Upon a Ballet Camp</li> <li>Pre-Pointe Workshop (Invitation Only)</li> </ul>	7-9 9-12 4-6 11+	9-4 9-4 9-1 1-4:30	\$425 \$425 \$240 \$300	WEEK 2	June 24-28	Broadway Musical Dance Camp     Mini Hip Hop Dance Camp	7-11 4-6	9-4 9-1	\$395 \$240		
WEEK 3	July 1-5	<ul> <li>Broadway Musical Dance Camp</li> <li>Mini Hip Hop Dance Camp</li> <li>Week of Ballets (Placement Required)</li> <li>(Closed Thursday, July 4th)</li> </ul>	7-11 4-6 12+	9-4 9-1 9-4	\$320 \$192 \$340	WEEK 3	July 1-5	Dance Performance Camp     Once Upon a Ballet Camp     Junior Ballet Intensive (Placement Required) (Closed Thursday, July 4th)	7-11 4-6 7-10	9-4 9-1 9-4	\$320 \$192 \$340		
WEEK 4	July 8-12	Summer Ballet Intensive     (Placement Required)     Once Upon a Ballet Camp	11+ 4-6	9-4 9-1	\$450 \$240	WEEK 4	July 8-12	Storybook Dance Camp     Dance, Arts, & Crafts Camp     Dance, Arts, & Crafts Camp	3-5 6-8 8-10	9-1 9-4 9-4	\$240 \$395 \$395		
WEEK 5	July 15-19	Summer Ballet Intensive     (Placement Required)     Mini Hip Hop Dance Camp	10+ 4-6	9-4 9-1	\$450 \$240	WEEK 5	July 15-19	Broadway Musical Dance Camp     Once Upon a Ballet Camp	7-11 4-6	9-4 9-1	\$395 \$240		
WEEK 6	July 22-26	<ul> <li>Junior Ballet Intensive (Placement Required)</li> <li>Junior Ballet Intensive (Placement Required)</li> <li>Once Upon a Ballet Camp</li> <li>Ballet Stretch &amp; Tone</li> </ul>	7-9 9-12 4-6 11+	9-4 9-4 9-1 1-4:30	\$425 \$425 \$240 \$215	WEEK 6	July 22-26	Dance Performance Camp     Mini Hip Hop Dance Camp	7-11 4-6	9-4 9-1	\$395 \$240		
WEEK 7	July 29- Aug 2	Summer Ballet Intensive     (Placement Required)     Storybook Dance Camp	10+ 3-5	9-4 9-1	\$450 \$240	WEEK 7	July 29- Aug 2	<ul> <li>Storybook Dance Camp</li> <li>Dance, Arts, &amp; Crafts Camp</li> <li>Dance, Arts, &amp; Crafts Camp</li> </ul>	3-5 6-8 8-10	9-1 9-4 9-4	\$240 \$395 \$395		
WEEK 8	Aug 5-9	<ul> <li>Summer Ballet Intensive (Placement Required)</li> <li>Once Upon a Ballet Camp</li> </ul>	11+ 4-6	9-4 9-1	\$450 \$240	WEEK 8	Aug 5-9	Dance Performance Camp     Mini Hip Hop Dance Camp	7-11 4-6	9-4 9-1	\$395 \$240		
WEEK 9	Aug 12-16	<ul> <li>Junior Ballet Intensive (Placement Required)</li> <li>Junior Ballet Intensive (Placement Required)</li> <li>Mini Hip Hop Dance Camp</li> </ul>	7-9 9-12 4-6	9-4 9-4 9-1	\$425 \$425 \$240	WEEK 9	Aug 12-16	Broadway Musical Dance Camp     Once Upon a Ballet Camp	7-11 4-6	9-4 9-1	\$395 \$240		
WEEK 10	Aug 19-23	Ballet Boot Camp	11+	9-1	\$250	WEEK 10	Aug 19-23	Storybook Dance Camp     Dance, Arts, & Crafts Camp     Dance, Arts, & Crafts Camp	3-5 6-8 8-10	9-1 9-4 9-4	\$240 \$395 \$395		

**Gaithersburg Studio** 

220 Perry Pkwy #8 Gaithersburg, MD 20877 301-762-1757





